Survey #3 - Annexation

Q1 Do you think all existing properties should be included in Avimor’s
annexation application?

Answered: 262  Skipped: 24
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 45.42% 119
NoO 54.58% 143
TOTAL 262
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q2 If the first application is approved, what other impacts that might result
if excluded property owners don't annex too?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 189
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q3 Do you believe state law should be changed so that existing residents
of a city being asked to annex property into their boundaries can vote too?

Answered: 279  Skipped: 7

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 84.59% 236
No 15.41% 43
TOTAL 279
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q4 Do you believe the City of Eagle will take its time to thoroughly
evaluate Avimor’s application and the numerous concerns cited by Staff in
their summary of the annexation request?

Answered: 272  Skipped: 14

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 13.97% 38
No 86.03% 234
TOTAL 272
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q5 Should the City of Eagle create its own public opinion survey about
Avimor’s annexation?

Answered: 282  Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.20% 260
NoO 7.80% 22
TOTAL 282
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q6 Who do you believe will do a better job in managing restricted growth in
or near the foothills?

Eagle

Ada County

ANSWER CHOICES
Eagle

Ada County
TOTAL

Answered: 229

Skipped: 57
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q7 Do you have any reason to believe that Ada County will change its
position on foothills development as demonstrated to date?

Answered: 219  Skipped: 67

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 21.00% 46
NoO 79.00% 173
TOTAL 219
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q8 If Ada County Commissioners announce a proposal to change how
they manage new subdivision applications in or near the foothills, would
you be willing to provide written or oral testimony in favor or opposition to

that change?

Answered: 229  Skipped: 57

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 67.69% 155
No 32.31% 74
TOTAL 229
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q9 Is it right for the city to require Avimor’s full compliance with Eagle City
Code, Ordinances and other operating standards?

Answered: 240  Skipped: 46

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.92% 223
NoO 7.08% 17
TOTAL 240
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q10 If Avimor was excepted from current city standards, would you expect
past, present or future developers to challenge Eagle with their own
exceptions, or even legal action?

Answered: 236  Skipped: 50

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 91.10% 215
NoO 8.90% 21
TOTAL 236
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q11 Should all property within city limits be held to the same shooting
restrictions?

Answered: 224  Skipped: 62

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 79.91% 179
NoO 20.09% 45
TOTAL 224
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q12 If the city doesn’t have the resources to manage the BLM's 2,200 +/-
acres, how will Eagle manage activity on Avimor’s 18,179 +/- acres?

Answered: 143  Skipped: 143
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q13 Are you in favor of annexing Avimor into the City of Eagle?

Answered: 235  Skipped: 51
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
8.09% 19
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235
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q14 Name

Answered: 169  Skipped: 117

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 96.45% 163
Company 0.00% 0
Address 96.45% 163
Address 2 0.00% 0
City 99.41% 168
state 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 99.41% 168
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 0.00% 0
Phone Number 0.00% 0
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Survey #3 - Annexation

Q15 If you would like to be added to SOS Eagle’s mailing list, please
provide your email address.

Answered: 106  Skipped: 180
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